
 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: BECOME A BRC MEMBER QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1400m

13 December 2023 - 13:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.72
(0:13.70)

1:10.02
(0:10.67)

0:59.35
(0:11.68)

0:47.67
(0:12.05)

0:35.62
(0:11.84)

0:23.78
(0:11.51)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 BREMERHAVEN 7 69.2 0:10.67 1:23.72 [1] 1:10.02 [1] 0:59.35 [1] 0:47.67 [1] 0:35.62 [1] 0:23.78 [1] 0:35.62

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:13.70) (0:10.67) (0:11.68) (0:12.05) (0:11.84) (0:11.51)

2 2 BORN FEARLESS 3 67.0 0:10.87 1:23.93 [2] 1:09.84 [6] 0:58.97 [5] 0:47.21 [6] 0:35.07 [7] 0:23.42 [7] 0:35.07 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:14.09) (0:10.87) (0:11.76) (0:12.14) (0:11.65) (0:11.17)

3 7 O'POLLY 4 68.4 0:10.81 1:24.00 [3] 1:10.25 [3] 0:59.44 [2] 0:47.83 [2] 0:35.66 [3] 0:23.81 [3] 0:35.66 -2

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:13.75) (0:10.81) (0:11.61) (0:12.17) (0:11.85) (0:11.51)

4 1 SCOTTISH LAIRD 5 65.9 0:11.06 1:24.10 [4] 1:10.08 [5] 0:59.02 [6] 0:47.45 [5] 0:35.42 [5] 0:23.65 [5] 0:35.42 +0

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:14.02) (0:11.06) (0:11.57) (0:12.03) (0:11.77) (0:11.44)

5 3 DEE STORMED 2 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- ----.-

Bailey Wheeler

6 5 BEEN A SECRET 1 68.0 0:10.81 1:24.25 [6] 1:10.32 [4] 0:59.51 [4] 0:47.72 [4] 0:35.72 [4] 0:23.96 [4] 0:35.72 +0

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:13.93) (0:10.81) (0:11.79) (0:12.00) (0:11.76) (0:11.56)

7 9 SHOUTS ALL DAY 8 66.8 0:10.86 1:24.28 [7] 1:09.94 [7] 0:59.08 [7] 0:47.53 [7] 0:35.55 [6] 0:23.82 [6] 0:35.55 +4

Jason Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:14.34) (0:10.86) (0:11.55) (0:11.98) (0:11.73) (0:11.53)

8 4 KEYBOARD 6 67.8 0:10.84 1:26.21 [8] 1:12.48 [2] 1:01.64 [3] 0:50.00 [3] 0:37.98 [2] 0:26.13 [2] 0:37.98 +2

Michael Rodd 1200m 1200m (0:13.73) (0:10.84) (0:11.64) (0:12.02) (0:11.85) (0:11.75)

Scratched: Midnight In Austin (#8)

Report Created:  Wed 13 December 2023  18:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: BECOME A BRC MEMBER QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1400m

13 December 2023 - 13:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.27
(0:12.27)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 BREMERHAVEN 7 69.2 0:10.67 0:12.27 [1] 1:23.72 0:35.62

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.27)

2 2 BORN FEARLESS 3 67.0 0:10.87 0:12.25 [2] 1.26L 0:35.07 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.25)

3 7 O'POLLY 4 68.4 0:10.81 0:12.30 [3] 1.66L 0:35.66 -2

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:12.30)

4 1 SCOTTISH LAIRD 5 65.9 0:11.06 0:12.21 [6] 2.25L 0:35.42 +0

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:12.21)

5 3 DEE STORMED 2 -:--.-- 2.97L -:--.-- ----.-

Bailey Wheeler

6 5 BEEN A SECRET 1 68.0 0:10.81 0:12.40 [5] 3.12L 0:35.72 +0

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:12.40)

7 9 SHOUTS ALL DAY 8 66.8 0:10.86 0:12.29 [7] 3.32L 0:35.55 +4

Jason Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.29)

8 4 KEYBOARD 6 67.8 0:10.84 0:14.38 [4] 14.66L 0:37.98 +2

Michael Rodd 1200m 1200m (0:14.38)

Scratched: Midnight In Austin (#8)

Report Created:  Wed 13 December 2023  18:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: BRC CHRISTMAS CAROLS 16 DECEMBER Class 1 Handicap -
1600m

13 December 2023 - 14:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.43
(0:13.54)

1:21.89
(0:11.07)

1:10.82
(0:11.61)

0:59.21
(0:11.99)

0:47.22
(0:11.86)

0:35.36
(0:11.49)

0:23.87
(0:11.73)

0:35.36

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 TOOLATEMATE 4 67.1 0:11.24 1:35.43 [1] 1:21.40 [7] 1:10.16 [7] 0:58.30 [7] 0:46.51 [7] 0:34.81 [7] 0:23.38 [6] 0:34.81

Bailey Wheeler 1400m 1400m (0:14.03) (0:11.24) (0:11.86) (0:11.79) (0:11.70) (0:11.43) (0:11.34)

2 3 DARK CHILL 10 67.3 0:11.07 1:35.87 [2] 1:21.92 [5] 1:10.85 [3] 0:59.30 [3] 0:47.33 [3] 0:35.59 [2] 0:24.13 [2] 0:35.59 +6

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:13.95) (0:11.07) (0:11.55) (0:11.97) (0:11.74) (0:11.46) (0:11.55)

3 8 A CERTAIN MAYBE 1 66.7 0:11.23 1:35.99 [3] 1:22.19 [4] 1:10.96 [4] 0:59.18 [5] 0:47.36 [4] 0:35.57 [4] 0:24.13 [4] 0:35.57 +0

Robbie Dolan 1400m 1400m (0:13.80) (0:11.23) (0:11.78) (0:11.82) (0:11.79) (0:11.44) (0:11.56)

4 5 VICTORIA ROC 2 65.3 0:11.32 1:36.02 [4] 1:22.25 [3] 1:10.93 [5] 0:59.28 [4] 0:47.22 [6] 0:35.48 [6] 0:24.10 [5] 0:35.48 +2

Boris Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:13.77) (0:11.32) (0:11.65) (0:12.06) (0:11.74) (0:11.38) (0:11.62)

5 4 SUPER DUCK 3 67.0 0:11.07 1:36.06 [5] 1:22.52 [1] 1:11.45 [1] 0:59.84 [1] 0:47.85 [1] 0:35.99 [1] 0:24.50 [1] 0:35.99 +1

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1400m (0:13.54) (0:11.07) (0:11.61) (0:11.99) (0:11.86) (0:11.49) (0:11.73)

6 9 PROSPERINA 8 67.4 0:10.91 1:36.42 [6] 1:21.99 [9] 1:11.08 [8] 0:59.18 [8] 0:47.40 [8] 0:35.66 [8] 0:24.09 [8] 0:35.66 +6

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:14.43) (0:10.91) (0:11.90) (0:11.78) (0:11.74) (0:11.57) (0:11.56)

7 1 CYGNET RIVER 5 66.4 0:11.23 1:36.75 [7] 1:22.75 [6] 1:11.52 [6] 0:59.69 [6] 0:48.00 [5] 0:36.26 [5] 0:24.56 [7] 0:36.26 +7

Damien Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:14.00) (0:11.23) (0:11.83) (0:11.69) (0:11.74) (0:11.70) (0:11.86)

8 6 MIGHTY JUDD 9 67.7 0:11.17 1:36.80 [8] 1:23.17 [2] 1:12.00 [2] 1:00.36 [2] 0:48.38 [2] 0:36.47 [3] 0:24.99 [3] 0:36.47 +6

Justin Stanley 1400m 1400m (0:13.63) (0:11.17) (0:11.64) (0:11.98) (0:11.91) (0:11.48) (0:11.60)

9 2 END OF MONTH 6 66.0 0:11.28 1:36.89 [9] 1:22.54 [8] 1:11.26 [9] 0:59.38 [9] 0:47.71 [9] 0:35.92 [9] 0:24.25 [9] 0:35.92 +2

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:14.35) (0:11.28) (0:11.88) (0:11.67) (0:11.79) (0:11.67) (0:11.76)

Scratched: Pedal To The Metal (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 13 December 2023  18:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: BRC CHRISTMAS CAROLS 16 DECEMBER Class 1 Handicap -
1600m

13 December 2023 - 14:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.14
(0:12.14)

0:35.36

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 TOOLATEMATE 4 67.1 0:11.24 0:12.04 [3] 1:35.43 0:34.81

Bailey Wheeler 1400m 1400m (0:12.04)

2 3 DARK CHILL 10 67.3 0:11.07 0:12.58 [2] 2.57L 0:35.59 +6

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:12.58)

3 8 A CERTAIN MAYBE 1 66.7 0:11.23 0:12.57 [5] 3.26L 0:35.57 +0

Robbie Dolan 1400m 1400m (0:12.57)

4 5 VICTORIA ROC 2 65.3 0:11.32 0:12.48 [6] 3.48L 0:35.48 +2

Boris Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:12.48)

5 4 SUPER DUCK 3 67.0 0:11.07 0:12.77 [1] 3.73L 0:35.99 +1

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1400m (0:12.77)

6 9 PROSPERINA 8 67.4 0:10.91 0:12.53 [7] 5.8L 0:35.66 +6

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:12.53)

7 1 CYGNET RIVER 5 66.4 0:11.23 0:12.70 [8] 7.76L 0:36.26 +7

Damien Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:12.70)

8 6 MIGHTY JUDD 9 67.7 0:11.17 0:13.39 [4] 8.04L 0:36.47 +6

Justin Stanley 1400m 1400m (0:13.39)

9 2 END OF MONTH 6 66.0 0:11.28 0:12.49 [9] 8.58L 0:35.92 +2

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:12.49)

Scratched: Pedal To The Metal (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 13 December 2023  18:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1835m

13 December 2023 - 14:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:51.68
(0:16.54)

1:35.14
(0:11.53)

1:23.61
(0:11.61)

1:12.00
(0:12.02)

0:59.98
(0:12.10)

0:47.88
(0:11.93)

0:35.95
(0:11.83)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 DHAKURI 1 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- ----.-

Ben Thompson

2 8 DIANA'S AFFAIR 10 64.6 0:11.40 1:51.68 [2] 1:34.30 [8] 1:22.57 [7] 1:10.92 [8] 0:58.63 [8] 0:46.72 [7] 0:34.91 [8] 0:34.91 --

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 400m (0:17.38) (0:11.73) (0:11.65) (0:12.29) (0:11.91) (0:11.81) (0:11.43)

3 2 SECURITY ADVISOR 8 64.3 0:11.48 1:51.71 [3] 1:35.12 [2] 1:23.64 [1] 1:12.03 [1] 1:00.01 [1] 0:47.91 [1] 0:35.98 [1] 0:35.98 --

Melea Castle 1400m 1600m (0:16.59) (0:11.48) (0:11.61) (0:12.02) (0:12.10) (0:11.93) (0:11.83)

4 9 PREFER US 7 64.6 0:11.41 1:51.75 [4] 1:35.06 [3] 1:23.37 [3] 1:11.96 [2] 0:59.97 [2] 0:47.76 [2] 0:35.73 [2] 0:35.73 --

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:16.69) (0:11.69) (0:11.41) (0:11.99) (0:12.21) (0:12.03) (0:11.81)

5 5 COLLECTION POINT 9 65.6 0:11.40 1:52.00 [5] 1:34.48 [9] 1:22.54 [9] 1:11.03 [9] 0:58.85 [9] 0:46.83 [9] 0:35.03 [9] 0:35.03 --

Boris Thornton 600m 600m (0:17.52) (0:11.94) (0:11.51) (0:12.18) (0:12.02) (0:11.80) (0:11.40)

6 3 DEMARCAY 4 64.0 0:11.58 1:52.01 [6] 1:35.30 [4] 1:23.44 [5] 1:11.79 [5] 0:59.51 [5] 0:47.42 [5] 0:35.58 [5] 0:35.58 --

James Orman 400m 400m (0:16.71) (0:11.86) (0:11.65) (0:12.28) (0:12.09) (0:11.84) (0:11.83)

7 1 OUTBURST 2 63.9 0:11.54 1:52.09 [7] 1:35.34 [5] 1:23.65 [4] 1:12.11 [4] 0:59.94 [3] 0:47.77 [4] 0:35.94 [3] 0:35.94 --

Justin Stanley 1400m 1400m (0:16.75) (0:11.69) (0:11.54) (0:12.17) (0:12.17) (0:11.83) (0:11.84)

8 10 THE LOVE ROCKET 3 64.5 0:11.53 1:52.16 [8] 1:35.21 [6] 1:23.29 [6] 1:11.75 [6] 0:59.41 [6] 0:47.27 [6] 0:35.48 [6] 0:35.48 --

Cejay Graham 1400m 400m (0:16.95) (0:11.92) (0:11.54) (0:12.34) (0:12.14) (0:11.79) (0:11.67)

9 7 CAPTAIN UNDERPANTZ 5 63.7 0:11.60 1:53.58 [9] 1:36.31 [7] 1:24.44 [8] 1:12.84 [7] 1:00.56 [7] 0:48.51 [8] 0:36.81 [7] 0:36.81 --

Robbie Dolan 400m 1400m (0:17.27) (0:11.87) (0:11.60) (0:12.28) (0:12.05) (0:11.70) (0:11.73)

10 6 TIME TO TESTIFY 6 63.7 0:11.63 1:54.99 [10] 1:38.45 [1] 1:26.69 [2] 1:15.06 [3] 1:02.83 [4] 0:50.73 [3] 0:38.76 [4] 0:38.76 --

Michael Rodd 1400m 1400m (0:16.54) (0:11.76) (0:11.63) (0:12.23) (0:12.10) (0:11.97) (0:11.94)

Report Created:  Wed 13 December 2023  18:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1835m

13 December 2023 - 14:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.12
(0:11.82)

0:12.30
(0:12.30)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 DHAKURI 1 -:--.-- -:--.-- 1:51.44 -:--.-- ----.-

Ben Thompson

2 8 DIANA'S AFFAIR 10 64.6 0:11.40 0:23.48 [5] 0:12.08 [4] 1.41L 0:34.91 --

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 400m (0:11.40) (0:12.08)

3 2 SECURITY ADVISOR 8 64.3 0:11.48 0:24.15 [1] 0:12.33 [1] 1.59L 0:35.98 --

Melea Castle 1400m 1600m (0:11.82) (0:12.33)

4 9 PREFER US 7 64.6 0:11.41 0:23.92 [2] 0:12.21 [2] 1.8L 0:35.73 --

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:11.71) (0:12.21)

5 5 COLLECTION POINT 9 65.6 0:11.40 0:23.63 [8] 0:12.11 [7] 3.3L 0:35.03 --

Boris Thornton 600m 600m (0:11.52) (0:12.11)

6 3 DEMARCAY 4 64.0 0:11.58 0:23.75 [6] 0:12.17 [5] 3.34L 0:35.58 --

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.58) (0:12.17)

7 1 OUTBURST 2 63.9 0:11.54 0:24.10 [3] 0:12.52 [3] 3.78L 0:35.94 --

Justin Stanley 1400m 1400m (0:11.58) (0:12.52)

8 10 THE LOVE ROCKET 3 64.5 0:11.53 0:23.81 [7] 0:12.28 [6] 4.18L 0:35.48 --

Cejay Graham 1400m 400m (0:11.53) (0:12.28)

9 7 CAPTAIN UNDERPANTZ 5 63.7 0:11.60 0:25.08 [9] 0:13.37 [8] 12.55L 0:36.81 --

Robbie Dolan 400m 1400m (0:11.71) (0:13.37)

10 6 TIME TO TESTIFY 6 63.7 0:11.63 0:26.82 [4] 0:14.40 [9] 20.87L 0:38.76 --

Michael Rodd 1400m 1400m (0:12.42) (0:14.40)

Report Created:  Wed 13 December 2023  18:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: KOBAYASHI AT AQUIS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1400m

13 December 2023 - 15:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.98
(0:13.63)

1:09.35
(0:10.93)

0:58.42
(0:11.42)

0:47.00
(0:11.89)

0:35.11
(0:11.41)

0:23.70
(0:11.43)

0:35.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 READY AZZ EVA 8 66.5 0:11.13 1:22.98 [1] 1:08.61 [8] 0:57.48 [6] 0:45.96 [5] 0:34.37 [5] 0:23.10 [5] 0:34.37

Michael Rodd 1200m 1200m (0:14.37) (0:11.13) (0:11.52) (0:11.59) (0:11.27) (0:11.20)

2 6 ALREADY A STAR 3 66.8 0:10.98 1:23.15 [2] 1:09.00 [5] 0:57.73 [5] 0:46.10 [7] 0:34.45 [7] 0:23.20 [6] 0:34.45 +3

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.15) (0:11.27) (0:11.63) (0:11.65) (0:11.25) (0:10.98)

3 2 TEXAS 6 67.5 0:11.03 1:23.23 [3] 1:08.99 [6] 0:57.64 [8] 0:46.00 [8] 0:34.25 [8] 0:22.90 [8] 0:34.25 +11

Marnu Potgieter 400m 400m (0:14.24) (0:11.35) (0:11.64) (0:11.75) (0:11.35) (0:11.03)

4 1 STICK TO YOUR GUNS 2 66.8 0:10.93 1:23.29 [4] 1:09.66 [1] 0:58.73 [1] 0:47.31 [1] 0:35.42 [1] 0:24.01 [1] 0:35.42 +11

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:13.63) (0:10.93) (0:11.42) (0:11.89) (0:11.41) (0:11.43)

5 7 BAUHINIA ROCK 7 67.3 0:10.95 1:23.40 [5] 1:09.54 [2] 0:58.59 [2] 0:47.01 [2] 0:35.36 [2] 0:23.96 [2] 0:35.36 +12

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m 1200m (0:13.86) (0:10.95) (0:11.58) (0:11.65) (0:11.40) (0:11.45)

6 10 FLASH ZARIZ 1 65.4 0:11.23 1:23.51 [6] 1:09.56 [4] 0:58.33 [4] 0:46.93 [3] 0:35.26 [3] 0:23.94 [3] 0:35.26 +3

Montanna Savva 1200m 1200m (0:13.95) (0:11.23) (0:11.40) (0:11.67) (0:11.32) (0:11.42)

7 3 THUNDER MANIA 4 66.2 0:11.15 1:23.55 [7] 1:09.28 [7] 0:58.05 [6] 0:46.50 [6] 0:34.87 [6] 0:23.46 [7] 0:34.87 +9

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:14.27) (0:11.23) (0:11.55) (0:11.63) (0:11.41) (0:11.15)

8 4 CHIEF ARTIE 5 65.7 0:11.20 1:24.00 [8] 1:10.13 [3] 0:58.93 [3] 0:47.30 [4] 0:35.65 [4] 0:24.23 [4] 0:35.65 +10

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:13.87) (0:11.20) (0:11.63) (0:11.65) (0:11.42) (0:11.50)

Scratched: Kubwa (#5), Satashi (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 13 December 2023  18:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: KOBAYASHI AT AQUIS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1400m

13 December 2023 - 15:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.27
(0:12.27)

0:35.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 READY AZZ EVA 8 66.5 0:11.13 0:11.90 [5] 1:22.98 0:34.37

Michael Rodd 1200m 1200m (0:11.90)

2 6 ALREADY A STAR 3 66.8 0:10.98 0:12.22 [3] 1L 0:34.45 +3

James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.22)

3 2 TEXAS 6 67.5 0:11.03 0:11.87 [8] 1.48L 0:34.25 +11

Marnu Potgieter 400m 400m (0:11.87)

4 1 STICK TO YOUR GUNS 2 66.8 0:10.93 0:12.58 [1] 1.83L 0:35.42 +11

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:12.58)

5 7 BAUHINIA ROCK 7 67.3 0:10.95 0:12.51 [2] 2.47L 0:35.36 +12

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m 1200m (0:12.51)

6 10 FLASH ZARIZ 1 65.4 0:11.23 0:12.52 [4] 3.14L 0:35.26 +3

Montanna Savva 1200m 1200m (0:12.52)

7 3 THUNDER MANIA 4 66.2 0:11.15 0:12.31 [6] 3.39L 0:34.87 +9

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:12.31)

8 4 CHIEF ARTIE 5 65.7 0:11.20 0:12.73 [7] 6.03L 0:35.65 +10

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:12.73)

Scratched: Kubwa (#5), Satashi (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 13 December 2023  18:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: MAGIC MILLIONS Maiden Plate - 1400m

13 December 2023 - 15:58

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.55
(0:13.71)

1:09.84
(0:11.15)

0:58.69
(0:11.37)

0:47.32
(0:11.68)

0:35.64
(0:11.81)

0:23.83
(0:11.56)

0:35.64

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 15 LEITZEL 7 66.0 0:11.14 1:23.55 [1] 1:09.11 [9] 0:57.74 [9] 0:46.46 [8] 0:34.87 [9] 0:23.14 [9] 0:34.87

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.44) (0:11.37) (0:11.28) (0:11.59) (0:11.73) (0:11.14)

2 12 EVER SO CLEVER 6 65.3 0:11.15 1:23.75 [2] 1:10.04 [1] 0:58.89 [1] 0:47.52 [1] 0:35.84 [1] 0:24.03 [1] 0:35.84 -4

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:13.71) (0:11.15) (0:11.37) (0:11.68) (0:11.81) (0:11.56)

3 3 ELROY 2 65.0 0:11.28 1:23.75 [3] 1:09.54 [7] 0:58.26 [6] 0:46.87 [6] 0:35.30 [6] 0:23.56 [6] 0:35.30 -5

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1200m (0:14.21) (0:11.28) (0:11.39) (0:11.57) (0:11.74) (0:11.55)

4 1 CALL ME HILTON 14 65.5 0:11.34 1:24.10 [4] 1:09.53 [10] 0:58.02 [10] 0:46.68 [10] 0:35.04 [10] 0:23.46 [10] 0:35.04 -3

Adam Sewell 400m 1000m (0:14.57) (0:11.51) (0:11.34) (0:11.64) (0:11.58) (0:11.34)

5 4 FLY WITH YOU 9 66.5 0:11.04 1:24.14 [5] 1:10.22 [4] 0:59.18 [2] 0:47.81 [2] 0:36.15 [2] 0:24.39 [2] 0:36.15 +0

Elione Chaves 1200m 1200m (0:13.92) (0:11.04) (0:11.37) (0:11.66) (0:11.76) (0:11.79)

6 9 WHATTA WHITT 5 65.4 0:11.22 1:24.28 [6] 1:10.36 [3] 0:59.14 [4] 0:47.61 [5] 0:35.94 [5] 0:24.26 [4] 0:35.94 +2

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:13.92) (0:11.22) (0:11.53) (0:11.67) (0:11.68) (0:11.70)

7 8 STAR OF PERU 13 66.6 0:11.08 1:24.45 [7] 1:10.47 [5] 0:59.39 [3] 0:47.86 [4] 0:36.29 [3] 0:24.54 [3] 0:36.29 +1

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:13.98) (0:11.08) (0:11.53) (0:11.57) (0:11.75) (0:11.86)

8 7 ROMEUS 4 65.3 0:11.37 1:24.50 [8] 1:10.35 [6] 0:58.98 [7] 0:47.55 [7] 0:36.00 [7] 0:24.32 [5] 0:36.00 +0

Boris Thornton 1000m 1200m (0:14.15) (0:11.37) (0:11.43) (0:11.55) (0:11.68) (0:11.66)

9 6 OUR DRUMMER 10 65.6 0:11.38 1:24.55 [9] 1:10.25 [8] 0:58.81 [8] 0:47.43 [9] 0:35.88 [8] 0:24.23 [8] 0:35.88 +3

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:14.30) (0:11.44) (0:11.38) (0:11.55) (0:11.65) (0:11.60)

10 11 ANOTHERLOVELYDAY 3 65.7 0:11.27 1:26.99 [10] 1:13.10 [2] 1:01.83 [5] 0:50.47 [3] 0:38.76 [4] 0:26.73 [7] 0:38.76 +1

Cejay Graham 1000m 1200m (0:13.89) (0:11.27) (0:11.36) (0:11.71) (0:12.03) (0:12.15)

Scratched: Peony Surprise (#13), Dawn Party (#2), Nitrogen (#5), Dee Stormed (#10), Bremerhaven (#14)

Report Created:  Wed 13 December 2023  18:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: MAGIC MILLIONS Maiden Plate - 1400m

13 December 2023 - 15:58

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.27
(0:12.27)

0:35.64

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 15 LEITZEL 7 66.0 0:11.14 0:12.00 [3] 1:23.55 0:34.87

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.00)

2 12 EVER SO CLEVER 6 65.3 0:11.15 0:12.47 [1] 1.13L 0:35.84 -4

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.47)

3 3 ELROY 2 65.0 0:11.28 0:12.01 [5] 1.14L 0:35.30 -5

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1200m (0:12.01)

4 1 CALL ME HILTON 14 65.5 0:11.34 0:12.12 [9] 3.19L 0:35.04 -3

Adam Sewell 400m 1000m (0:12.12)

5 4 FLY WITH YOU 9 66.5 0:11.04 0:12.60 [2] 3.47L 0:36.15 +0

Elione Chaves 1200m 1200m (0:12.60)

6 9 WHATTA WHITT 5 65.4 0:11.22 0:12.56 [4] 4.28L 0:35.94 +2

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:12.56)

7 8 STAR OF PERU 13 66.6 0:11.08 0:12.68 [6] 5.29L 0:36.29 +1

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:12.68)

8 7 ROMEUS 4 65.3 0:11.37 0:12.66 [7] 5.55L 0:36.00 +0

Boris Thornton 1000m 1200m (0:12.66)

9 6 OUR DRUMMER 10 65.6 0:11.38 0:12.63 [8] 5.85L 0:35.88 +3

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:12.63)

10 11 ANOTHERLOVELYDAY 3 65.7 0:11.27 0:14.58 [10] 20.21L 0:38.76 +1

Cejay Graham 1000m 1200m (0:14.58)

Scratched: Peony Surprise (#13), Dawn Party (#2), Nitrogen (#5), Dee Stormed (#10), Bremerhaven (#14)

Report Created:  Wed 13 December 2023  18:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX GOLD Class 3 Plate - 1000m

13 December 2023 - 16:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.02
(0:13.38)

0:43.64
(0:10.73)

0:32.91
(0:10.88)

0:22.03
(0:10.57)

0:11.46
(0:11.46)

0:32.91

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 CAESARIS 2 69.3 0:10.57 0:57.02 [1] 0:43.64 [1] 0:32.91 [1] 0:22.03 [1] 0:11.46 [1] 0:57.02 0:32.91

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.38) (0:10.73) (0:10.88) (0:10.57) (0:11.46)

2 4 STAR GAMBLE 3 69.6 0:10.53 0:57.03 [2] 0:43.42 [4] 0:32.58 [5] 0:21.75 [4] 0:11.22 [3] 0.08L 0:32.58 +3

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:13.61) (0:10.84) (0:10.83) (0:10.53) (0:11.22)

3 11 CONSENZA 1 69.1 0:10.61 0:57.52 [3] 0:43.95 [3] 0:33.34 [2] 0:22.46 [2] 0:11.72 [2] 2.98L 0:33.34 -4

Ben Thompson 400m 800m (0:13.57) (0:10.61) (0:10.88) (0:10.74) (0:11.72)

4 1 BILLY'S BRO 5 69.8 0:10.49 0:57.92 [4] 0:43.97 [8] 0:33.48 [4] 0:22.66 [3] 0:11.75 [5] 5.29L 0:33.48 -3

Melea Castle 800m 800m (0:13.95) (0:10.49) (0:10.82) (0:10.91) (0:11.75)

5 2 CORKSCREW 6 67.6 0:10.81 0:57.97 [5] 0:44.27 [5] 0:33.38 [6] 0:22.57 [6] 0:11.62 [6] 5.57L 0:33.38 -1

Dale Smith 800m 600m (0:13.70) (0:10.89) (0:10.81) (0:10.95) (0:11.62)

6 3 SONGZILLA 11 70.0 0:10.67 0:58.19 [6] 0:44.68 [2] 0:34.01 [3] 0:22.87 [5] 0:12.02 [4] 6.91L 0:34.01 +3

Cejay Graham 800m 800m (0:13.51) (0:10.67) (0:11.14) (0:10.85) (0:12.02)

7 9 TAPIS MAGIQUE 4 67.8 0:10.80 0:58.61 [7] 0:44.67 [7] 0:33.84 [8] 0:22.91 [8] 0:12.11 [8] 9.39L 0:33.84 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 400m (0:13.94) (0:10.83) (0:10.93) (0:10.80) (0:12.11)

8 6 HIGH PLATEAU 8 69.3 0:10.84 0:58.85 [8] 0:44.96 [6] 0:34.12 [7] 0:23.25 [7] 0:12.40 [7] 10.79L 0:34.12 +6

Boris Thornton 600m 800m (0:13.89) (0:10.84) (0:10.87) (0:10.85) (0:12.40)

Scratched: Invinovich (#7), Electric (#10), Zoumeteor (#5)

Report Created:  Wed 13 December 2023  18:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES SAME RACE MULTI Class 2 Handicap - 1200m

13 December 2023 - 17:05

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.78
(0:13.34)

0:56.44
(0:10.67)

0:45.77
(0:11.07)

0:34.70
(0:11.35)

0:23.35
(0:11.18)

0:12.17
(0:12.17)

0:34.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 FLYING MIKKI 9 69.2 0:10.78 1:09.78 [1] 0:56.32 [4] 0:45.54 [4] 0:34.34 [4] 0:23.11 [4] 0:12.00 [3] 1:09.78 0:34.34

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.46) (0:10.78) (0:11.20) (0:11.23) (0:11.11) (0:12.00)

2 3 LATAKIA 13 70.0 0:10.72 1:09.94 [2] 0:56.58 [2] 0:45.86 [2] 0:34.69 [2] 0:23.48 [2] 0:12.20 [2] 0.94L 0:34.69 -1

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.36) (0:10.72) (0:11.17) (0:11.21) (0:11.28) (0:12.20)

3 4 SPACESHIP 11 69.3 0:10.67 1:10.01 [3] 0:56.67 [1] 0:46.00 [1] 0:34.93 [1] 0:23.58 [1] 0:12.40 [1] 1.37L 0:34.93 +1

Michael Rodd 1000m 1000m (0:13.34) (0:10.67) (0:11.07) (0:11.35) (0:11.18) (0:12.40)

4 5 TARPS 7 68.4 0:10.80 1:10.02 [4] 0:56.29 [5] 0:45.49 [5] 0:34.24 [6] 0:23.13 [6] 0:12.07 [4] 1.43L 0:34.24 +1

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:13.73) (0:10.80) (0:11.25) (0:11.11) (0:11.06) (0:12.07)

5 11 ROMANOVA 4 68.3 0:10.76 1:10.70 [5] 0:57.26 [3] 0:46.50 [3] 0:35.40 [3] 0:24.15 [3] 0:12.69 [5] 5.45L 0:35.40 -4

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:13.44) (0:10.76) (0:11.10) (0:11.25) (0:11.46) (0:12.69)

6 9 KERNEL BOOM 3 67.6 0:10.89 1:10.94 [6] 0:57.09 [6] 0:46.20 [6] 0:35.13 [7] 0:24.13 [5] 0:12.78 [6] 6.85L 0:35.13 -11

Martin Harley 1000m 1000m (0:13.85) (0:10.89) (0:11.07) (0:11.00) (0:11.35) (0:12.78)

7 6 WESTERN SPRINGS 1 68.1 0:10.75 1:11.92 [7] 0:57.81 [8] 0:47.06 [8] 0:36.04 [8] 0:24.71 [8] 0:13.04 [8] 12.59L 0:36.04 -6

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:14.11) (0:10.75) (0:11.02) (0:11.33) (0:11.67) (0:13.04)

8 1 HEAD LEGISLATOR 6 68.0 0:10.83 1:12.26 [8] 0:58.34 [7] 0:47.51 [7] 0:36.48 [5] 0:25.07 [7] 0:13.42 [7] 14.59L 0:36.48 -2

Brodie Loy 1000m 1000m (0:13.92) (0:10.83) (0:11.03) (0:11.41) (0:11.65) (0:13.42)

Scratched: Bauhinia Rock (#7), Consenza (#8), Midori Fuji (#13), Gerrymander (#12), Six Sides (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 13 December 2023  18:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


